
Assisted Study Timetable – Dec 2022–Mar 2023 

DAY DATE Time SUBJECT & LEVEL 

Monday 05/12/2022 LUNCH 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H Health and Food Technology 
H French 
H Maths 
N5 Modern Studies 
H Spanish 
N5 Business Management 
H PE 

Tuesday 06/12/2022 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 Design & Manufacture 
N5 / H Graphic Communication 
N5 Practical Woodwork 
N5 Business Management 
N5 Computing 
H Chemistry 
N5 Maths 

Wednesday 07/12/2022 14.45-15.45 
 

N5 / H / AH Art & Design 

Thursday 08/12/2022 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 Art & Design 
H Geography 
H PE 
H French 
H / AH Chemistry 
H Physics 
H RMPS 
 

    

Monday 12/12/2022 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Drama 
H English 

Tuesday 13/12/2022 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 Design & Manufacture 
N5 / H Graphic Communication 
H Modern Studies 
N5 Practical Woodwork 
H Chemistry 
H Business Management 
N5 Maths 
N5 / H Drama 
 

Wednesday 14/12/2022 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 

N5 / H / AH Art & Design 
H French 
N5 / H Drama 
 

Thursday 15/12/2022 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 

N5 Art & Design 
H Geography 
H Chemistry 



15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H Physics 
H RMPS 
 

    

Monday 19/12/2022 LUNCH 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H Health and Food Technology 
H French 
H Maths 
H Spanish 
H English 

Tuesday 20/12/2022 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 Design & Manufacture 
N5 / H Graphic Communication 
H Modern Studies 
N5 Practical Woodwork 
H Business Management 
 

Wednesday 21/12/2022 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
 

N5 / H / AH Art & Design 
H French 
 

Thursday 22/12/2022 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 Art & Design 
AH Chemistry 
 

 

 

DAY DATE Time SUBJECT & LEVEL 

Monday 09/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H French 
H / AH Biology 
H Human Biology 
H PE 
N5 Maths 
N5 / H Music 

Tuesday 10/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H Administration & IT 
H Business Management 
H Geography 
H Maths 
H Chemistry 
H Design & Manufacture 
H Graphic Communication 

Wednesday 11/01/2023 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 

N5 / H French 
H / AH Business Management 
H History 
 

Thursday 12/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 

H PE 
H Maths 
H / AH Chemistry 
H Physics 
H English 



DAY DATE Time SUBJECT & LEVEL 

15.35-16.35 
 

N5 Art & Design 

    

Monday 16/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H French 
H Spanish 
H / AH Biology 
H Human Biology 
H PE 
N5 Maths 
N5 / H Drama 
N5 / H Music 
H English 

Tuesday 17/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H Administration & IT 
H Business Management 
H Geography 
H History 
H Modern Studies 
H Maths 
H Chemistry 
N5 / H Art & Design 
H Design & Manufacture 
H Graphic Communication 

Wednesday 18/01/2023 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 

H / AH Business Management 
N5 French 
N5 / H Art & Design 
 

Thursday 19/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H PE 
H Maths 
H / AH Chemistry 
H Physics 
N5 / H Art & Design 
H RMPS 

    

Monday  23/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H French 
H Spanish 
H / AH Biology 
H Human Biology 
H PE 
N5 Maths 
N5 / H Drama 
N5 / H Music 
 

Tuesday 24/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 

H Administration & IT 
H Business Management 
H Geography 
H History 
H Modern Studies 



DAY DATE Time SUBJECT & LEVEL 

15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 

H Maths 
H Chemistry 
N5 / H Art & Design 
H Design & Manufacture 
H Graphic Communication 
 

Wednesday 25/01/2023 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
 

N5 / H French 
H / AH Business Management 
N5 / H Art & Design 

Thursday 26/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H PE 
H Maths 
H Chemistry 
H Physics 
N5 / H Art & Design 
 

    

Monday 30/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H French 
H Spanish 
H PE 
N5 Maths 
N5 Music 
H Human Biology 

Tuesday 31/01/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H Administration & IT 
H Business Management 
H Maths 
N5 / H Art & Design 
H Design & Manufacture 
H Graphic Communication 

Wednesday 01/02/2023 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
 

H / AH Business Management 
N5 French 
N5 / H Art & Design 

Thursday 02/02/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H PE 
H Maths 
N5 / H 

    

Monday  06/02/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H PE 
N5 Maths 
N5 / H Drama 
N5 / H Music 

Tuesday 07/02/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 

H Maths 
N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 / H Design & Manufacture 
N5 / H Graphic Communication 
N5 / H Chemistry 



DAY DATE Time SUBJECT & LEVEL 

15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Physics 

Wednesday 08/02/2023 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
 

N5 French 
N5 / H Art & Design 

Thursday 09/02/2023 
 

15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 Geography 
 

    

Wednesday 15/02/2023 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
 

N5 French 
N5 / H Art & Design 

Thursday 16/02/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H PE 
N5 / H Art & Design 
H RMPS 
N5 Geography 
 

Saturday 18/02/2023 All Day H Art & Design 
 

    

Monday 20/02/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

H PE 
N5 / H Drama 
N5 / H Music 
H French 

Tuesday 21/02/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 / H Design & Manufacture 
N5 / H Graphic Communication 
N5 / H Chemistry 
N5 Physics 

Wednesday 22/02/2023 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 French 
N5 History 

Thursday  23/02/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 Art & Design 
H RMPS 
N5 / H / AH Chemistry 
H Physics 
N5 Geography 
 

    

Monday 27/02/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Drama 
N5 / H Music 
N5 History 
H French 

Tuesday 28/02/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 / H Design & Manufacture 
N5 / H Graphic Communication 



DAY DATE Time SUBJECT & LEVEL 

15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Chemistry 
H Physics 

Wednesday 01/03/2023 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 History 

Thursday 02/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 Art & Design 
H RMPS 
N5 / H / AH Chemistry 
N5 Physics 
N5 Geography 
 

    

Monday 06/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / Drama 
H French 

Tuesday 07/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 / H Design & Manufacture 
N5 / H Graphic Communication 
H Modern Studies 
H Geography 
N5 Modern Studies 

Wednesday 08/03/2023 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 History 

Thursday 09/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 Art & Design 
H RMPS 
N5 / H / AH Chemistry 
H Physics 
N5 Geography 
 

Saturday 11/03/2023 Running order to 
be issued 

N5 Drama 

Monday 13/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Drama 
H History 
H French 

Tuesday 14/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 / H Design & Manufacture 
N5 / H Graphic Communication 
H Modern Studies 
H Geography 
N5 Modern Studies 

Wednesday 15/03/2023 14.45-15.45 N5 / H Art & Design 
 

Thursday 16/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 

N5 Art & Design 
H RMPS 
N5 / H / AH Chemistry 



DAY DATE Time SUBJECT & LEVEL 

15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 

N5 Physics 
N5 Geography 
N5 History 
N5 Biology 

Saturday 18/03/2023 Running order to 
be issued 

H Drama 

    

Monday 20/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Drama 
H History 
H French 
 

Tuesday 21/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 / H Design & Manufacture 
N5 / H Graphic Communication 
H Modern Studies 
H Geography 
N5 Modern Studies 

Wednesday 22/03/2023 14.45-15.45 N5 / H Art & Design 
 

Thursday 23/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 Art & Design 
H RMPS 
N5 / H / AH Chemistry 
H Physics 
N5 Geography 
N5 History 
N5 Biology 

    

Monday 27/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Drama 
H History 
H French 

Tuesday 28/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 / H Design & Manufacture 
N5 / H Graphic Communication 
H Modern Studies 
H Geography 
N5 Modern Studies 

Wednesday 29/03/2023 14.45-15.45 
14.45-15.45 
 

N5 / H Art & Design 
N5 History 

Thursday 30/03/2023 15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
15.35-16.35 
 

N5 Art & Design 
H RMPS 
N5 / H / AH Chemistry 
N5 Physics 
N5 Geography 
N5 Biology 



DAY DATE Time SUBJECT & LEVEL 

    

    

 

 


